
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-315. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elements of Analog-to-Digital Systems (Hybrid Systems)  S14-402  Stenin V.Y.,
Kessarinskiy L.N.

Fri, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Information-Measuring Systems  S13-V01  Kessarinskiy L.N., Demidova A.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Technology: Electronic Design Automation (Eda)  M17-403

 Nekrasov P.V., Kalashnikov O.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Applied Electronics  B14-V04  Garmash A.A., Karakozov A.B.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Digital Devices and Systems  S14-401, S14-402  Nekrasov P.V., Karakozov A.B.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Design Automation of electronic devices  S14-402  Nekrasov P.V.,

Kalashnikov O.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Electronics (Analog Electronics)  S15-601  Trushkin N.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Materials Science  M17-406, M17-416  Krasnyuk A.A.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronic Systems Design  S13-401  Alyushin M.V.
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronic Systems Design  S13-402  Alyushin M.V.
Fri, 19 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information-Measuring Systems  S13-V01  Demidova A.V., Kessarinskiy L.N.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microsystems  M17-406, M17-416  Boychenko D.V., Demidova A.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Applied Electronics  B14-V04  Karakozov A.B., Garmash A.A.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elements of Analog-to-Digital Systems (Hybrid Systems)  S14-402

 Stenin V.Y., Kessarinskiy L.N.


